

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 1005 of 2022

Ramkhelawan @ Ramkhillawan Kewat Versus Pankaj Dahire & Ors.

18/11/2022	Heard Shri Paras Mani Shrivastava, Adv. for the petitioner. Issue notice to the respondents No.2 & 4 on payment of process fee to show cause as to why the contempt proceedings may not be drawn against them. Post it <u>along with CONT No.358 of 2022</u>. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge