

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 1005 of 2022

Ramkhelawan @ Ramkhilawan Kewat **Versus** Pankaj Dahire

20.02.2024	Mr. Parasmani Shriwas, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Ashish Gupta, Advocate for respondent No.1. None for respondents No.2 & 4 though served. Issue notice to respondent No.3 by registered as well as ordinary post. Process fee be paid as per rules. List this case on 1st April, 2024. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Yogesh	